
-Conrad Anker

“The summit is what
drives us, but the

climb itself is what
matters.”

Mrs. Parsons

Meet the
Team!

Mr. Kemper

Mrs. Kelley:
emkelley@dcsdk12.org

Mr. Swenson: 
rjswenson@dcsdk12.org

Ms. Mack:
cmack@dcsdk12.org

Ms. Tripp:
btripp@dcsdk12.org

Mrs. Sedlacek:
rsedlacek@dcsdk12.org

Mrs. Parsons
laparsons@dcsdk12.org

Mr. Kemper
jkemper@dcsdk12.org

Ms. Peterson
jpeterson@dcsdk12.org

More information about our classes
can be found on our individual
websites via the Sierra Middle
School Staff Directory page.

Contact us

TEAM
SUMMIT
Back to School Night

Handout

I am excited to equip you with the
knowledge needed to make informed

healthy decisions throughout your life!

Scan me
for more

info!

We are going to have fun this year! I am going
to challenge you to be your best self through;

gameplay, movement, and leadership
opportunities

Scan me
for more

info!


